
DATE  PAIR 1

CHALLENGERS 

RESULT PAIR 2

CHALLENGERS 

RESULT

Thurs 3rd Dec
Gordon Dewis &                      

Kim Perrett

Sun 6th Dec
Sean Dolphin &                   

Pete Robbins

Paul Mantell &                   

Martin Smith

Sat 12th Dec
Grant Russell &                 

Rachel Grunwerg

Bob Stilwell &                       

Nicky Stilwell

Tues 15th Dec
John Walton &                      

Paul Wynn

Tim Smith &                           

Jill Hoarton

Sun 20th Dec
Dan Perrett &                 

Brandon Perrett

Rob Stevens &                      

Mike Killingley

Tues 29th Dec
Paul Spooner &                

Wayne Brackstone

David Greenhalgh &  

Andy Evans

Sun 3rd Jan
Drew Gibson &                  

Paul Downing

Thurs 7th Jan
Steve Moore &                       

Rob Wood

Mike Eames &                      

Keith Eames

Sun 10th Jan
Dave Daish &                      

Jason Cattle

Nick Goater &                   

Adrian Gosling

Sun 17th Jan
Tony Cullen &                    

Danny Francis

Jo & Jonathan                   

Russell

Sat 23rd Jan
Martin Gill &                          

Mike Henry

Ai Lin Liu &                            

David Longbottom

Sun 31st Jan
Alan Carpenter &                   

Pat Lawson

Monica Finlayson &   

Gill Quick

Sun 7th Feb
Martin Tressider &                  

Guy Patterson

Jeff Ashford &                         

TBA

Wed 10th Feb
Martin Mitchell &                 

Tony Craword

Sun 21st Feb

Sat 27th Feb
Nigel Newman &                  

Pete Crowe

Damian Cain &             

Mathew Richards

Sun 7th Mar
Jack Stubbington &             

Luke Hodgetts

Jack Bateman &            

Mitchell Bligh

Thur 11th Mar

June Glasspell &                

Marion Vincent
Chris Boswell &                 

Gary Oliver

Sat 13th Mar

John Brickwood &               

Mark Abel



Sat 20th Mar

Adrian Nicol &                   

John Fisher
Nick Bell &                      

Roger Badley

The final will be played on Sunday 28th March 2021






